
 
 
         SUPERIOR COURT 
COBB JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 

UNCONTESTED CALENDAR 05/03/2024 
HONORABLE JUDGE A. BROWN PRESIDING 

JUDGE SCHUSTER 9:30 A.M. / COURTROOM “4400” 
 
 
 

              CASE NUMBER STYLE OF CASE ATTORNEY 
 

 
1.  
  
 
 
2.  
 
 
 
3. 

 
24-1-2237-58 
 
 
 
24-1-1919-68 
 
 
 
24-1-1920-67 

  
FORD VS FORD 

 
 
 

GOMES VS CARSON 
 
 
 

THOMAS VS THOMAS 

 
RONALD HOOD  
 
 
 
BRUNNA LEMOS GOMES 
 
 
 
MARISSA THOMAS 

 
 
4.                 
 

 
 
24-1-1923-58 

 
 
NWOLISA VS BELL 

 
 
EMMANUEL O NWOLISA 
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